
$100.00 set / $35.00 mailing

PHONE
FAX

John Kieffer
1 C. William Hetzer, Inc.

9401 Sharpsburg Pike
Hagerstown, MD  21741 P:  301-733-7300

jkieffer@cwilliamhetzer.com F:  301-733-0812

Jessica Raines
2 Triton Construction

P.O. Box 1360
St. Albans, WV  25177 P: 304-759-2100

jessica.raines@tritonwv.com F:  304-759-2200

David Gates
3 Corman Kokosing Construction Company

12001 Guilford Road
Annapolis Junctiuon, MD  20701 P: 410-792-9400

dgates@cormanconstruction.com F:  n/a

Justin Koers
4 Triton Construction

16808 Blake Road
Hagerstown, MD  21740 P: 410-792-9400

justin.koers@Tritonwv.com F:  n/a

Julie Goins
5 Joseph B. Fay Company

6711 Bay Meadow Drive, Suite A1
Glen Burnie, MD  21060 P:  410-424-3380

bhause@jbfayco.com F:  410-760-1985

Michael Aretz
6 Kibler Construction

3332 Baltimore Boulevard P:  410-833-5345

Finksburg, MD  21048 or  240-856-2202

maretz@kiblerconstruction.com F:  n/a

Sam Nilsson
7 Kinsley Construction

P.O. Box 1360
York, PA  17405 P:  717-324-3170

snilsson@kinsleyconstruction.com F:  n/a

Reinaldo Yano
8 Rustler Construction, Inc.

9209 Old Marlboro Pike
Upper Marlboro, MD  20772 P:  301-599-1009

ryano@rcimd.com F:  n/a

Jacob Hughes-Gartin
9 Construct Connect -- Attn. Document Processing

30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 P:  800-304-2059

Norcross, GA  30092 F:  n/a

jacob.hughes@constructconnect.com

Thomas Bender
10 Charles J. Merlo, Inc.

234 Merlo Road
Mineral Point, PA  15942 P:  814-322-1545

merloinc@cjmerlo.com F:  n/a
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Professional Blvd. Bridge W5001 Over Antietam Creek and Grading SA 21+23 to STA 52+63

9/11/2019

8/22/2019

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

DATE
CONTRACTOR

SET 
NO. ADDENDUM / REMARKS

PRE-BID: Wednesday, August 18, 2019, 2:00 PM
 BID OPENING:  Wednesday, October 30, 2019, at 2:00 PM
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$100.00 set / $35.00 mailing

PHONE
FAX

Mike Stuppy
11 10/14/2019 Milani Construction, LLC

2001 Martin Luther King Jr. Avenue, S.E.
Washington, DC  20020 P:  202-610-9856

milaniconstruction@milaniconstruction.net F:  202-610-9857

Daniel Fuentes
12 Concrete General

8000 Beechcraft Avenue
Gaithersburg, MD  20819 P:  301-948-4450

dfuentes@concretegeneral.com F:  301-948-8273
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Professional Blvd. Bridge W5001 Over Antietam Creek and Grading SA 21+23 to STA 52+63
PRE-BID: Wednesday, August 18, 2019, 2:00 PM

 BID OPENING:  Wednesday, October 30, 2019, at 2:00 PM

PLAN HOLDERS LIST
SET 
NO.

DATE
CONTRACTOR ADDENDUM / REMARKS

10/22/2019
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